Designed for small to mid-sized branches, the Cradlepoint AER2200 Series Router is an all-in-one router that offers organizations the high
availability of embedded Gigabit-Class LTE and ease of use of point-and-click cloud management. With wired and wireless routing, foundational
SD-WAN, embedded Gigabit-Class LTE, Wi-Fi, and comprehensive security, the cloud-managed AER2200 router greatly simplifies branch
networking. The AER2200 router offers single-pane-of-glass management for the entire branch site, including Cradlepoint APs and IoT devices.
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
Notable Features
 — Gain agility through an embedded Gigabit-Class LTE
Advanced Pro 1.2 Gbps modem (theoretical maximum

6©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
DATA SHEET    AER2200 SERIES
Ordering Guide
NetCloud Branch Essentials packages and plans contain all the features and capabilities required for small to mid-sized branch applications.
Essentials Packages include 24x7 support (phone support: 24 hour weekdays with emergency response on weekends, web: 24x7, chat: 24x5)
and a limited lifetime warranty.
For additional capabilities, a NetCloud Branch Advanced Plan can be added to the NetCloud Branch Essentials Package at any time.
See additional details of what is included in the Essential and Advanced NetCloud software: cradlepoint.com/netcloud-service
For more details on the AER2200 Series router, included with the NetCloud Branch Packages, see below.
NetCloud Package & Plans
REGION DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
The Americas:
U.S. & Canada
CAT 11 Modem
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi (600 Mbps modem),
North America
BAx-2200600M-NNN
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi
(600 Mbps modem), North America
BAAx-2200600M-NN
NetCloud Branch FIPS Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and AER2200 FIPS router with Wi-Fi
(600 Mbps modem), North America
BAx-220F600M-XFN
CAT 18 Modem
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi (1200 Mbps modem),
North America
BAx-2200120B-NNN
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi
(1200 Mbps modem), North America
BAAx-2200120B-NN
NetCloud Branch FIPS Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and AER2200 FIPS router with Wi-Fi
(1200 Mbps modem), North America
BAx-220F120B-XFN
Branch FIPS Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and AER2200 FIPS router with dual 1200 Mbps
modem, North America
BAX5-220F120B-F0
Europe:
European Union, South
Africa & United Arab
Emirates
CAT 11 Modem
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi (600 Mbps modem), Europe BAx-2200600M-EWE
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi
(600 Mbps modem), Europe
BAAx-2200600M-EE
CAT 18 Modem
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi (1200 Mbps modem), Europe BAx-2200120B-EWE
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi
(1200 Mbps modem), Europe
BAAx-2200120B-EE
7©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
DATA SHEET    AER2200 SERIES
REGION DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Europe:
United Kingdom
CAT 11 Modem
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi (600 Mbps modem), UK BAx-2200600M-EWU
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi
(600 Mbps modem), UK
BAA1-2200600M-EU
CAT 18 Modem
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi (1200 Mbps modem), UK BAx-2200120B-EWU
NetCloud Branch Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, and AER2200 router with Wi-Fi (1200
Mbps modem), UK
BAAx-2200120B-EU
Asia Pacific:
Australia, Malaysia,
New Zealand &
Singapore
CAT 11 Modem